
Sl No Tender No Name of Work and PAC
PAC

 Rs

EMD

Rs.

Cost of 

Tender 

schedule

(12 % GST 

Extra)

Period of 

completion

1 T-35/EEK/22-23

Ettumanoor devaswom- Ettumanoor 
group- Closing leakage of copper 

sheeted roof of Sreekovil and 
Thidappalli by providing new copper 
sheet

500637 12600 1050 45 days

2 T-36/EEK/22-23

TV Puram Saraswathy devaswom- 
Vaikom group- Putting up pandal and 
Barricade in connection with Navarathri 
festival in 1198ME

138119 3500 500 10 days

3 T-37/EEK/22-23

TV Puram Saraswathy devaswom- 
Vaikom group- Maintenance in 
connection with Navarathri festival in 
1198ME

139061 3500 500 10 days

4 T-38/EEK/22-23

Mookambi devaswom- Paravur group- 
Clearing the temple compond  & certain 
urgent works in connection with 

Navarathri fesival in 1198 ME

142380 3600 500 10 days

5 T-39/EEK/22-23

Mookambi devaswom- Paravur group- 
Annual maintenance to the temple 
structure in connection with Navarathri 
fesival in 1198 ME

255422 6400 550 10 days

6 T-40/EEK/22-23

Mookambi devaswom- Paravur group- 
Putting up pandal and barricade in 
connection with Navarathri fesival in 
1198 ME

727317 18200 1500 10 days

7 T-41/EEK/22-23

Kannankulangara devaswom- Paravur 
group- Reconstructing damaged 
kulappura roof

318437 8000 700 45 days

8 T-42/EEK/22-23

Mookambi devaswom- Paravur group-
Supplying medicated drinking water to 

the devotees in connection with 
Navarathri fesival in 1198 ME

38318 1000 500 10 days

Sale of Tender 

Documents
12/09/2022 till     1.00 PM

Last date of receipt of 

tender
12/09/2022 till     3:00 PM

12/09/2022  at     3:30 PM

Tender Nos T- 35/EEK/22-23 to   T- 42/EEK/22-23

Date and time of 

opening of tender

TRAVANCORE DEVASWOM BOARD
WORKS DEPARTMENT

NOTICE INVITING TENDERS

TDB/06/EEK/2022-2023

The Executive Engineer, Kottayam  on behalf of Travancore devaswom Board invites sealed competitive tenders for the 

following works from registered contractors in Travancore Devaswom Board, PWD.

1



Kottayam

TERMS AND CONDITONS

1)The EMD should be in the form of deposit receipt from any of the Nationalized/Scheduled bank pledged in 

favour of the Executive Engineer, Kottayam  Division.  2) If the last date of Tender falls on a holiday, the Tender 

will be received and opened in the next working day at the same time prescribed.  3) All other conditions of 

invitation of Tender in the TDB will be applicable to this Tender also.  4) More information is available from the 

office of the undersigned or from concerned section officer on all working days during working hours. 

Sd/-

Kottayam

02-09-2022

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER

Travancore Devaswom Board

2


